7-11Cat2-2-7-10Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Enclosure Type Operation Contact Measurement Ranges °C Model
IP66 IK10 Manual reset Mechanical SPNC Immersion
heater 110
0
YF8LNCMaterial
PA66 + PC
Applications:

temperature
°C (°F)
References Capillary length
 (C, mm)
Bulb diameter
 (D1, mm)
Bulb length
 (L1, mm)
Minimum
resettable
temperature
°C (°F)
Max temperature
on bulb
°C (°F)
80±8°C (176±15°F) YF8LNC25080026ZJ 200 6 86±5 52°C (126°F) 105°C (220°F)
80±8°C (176±15°F) YF8LNC25080036ZJ 300 6 86±5 52°C (126°F) 105°C (220°F)
80±8°C (176±15°F) YF8LNC25080046ZJ 400 6 86±5 52°C (126°F) 105°C (220°F)
80±8°C (176±15°F) YF8LNC25080056ZJ 500 6 86±5 52°C (126°F) 105°C (220°F)
90±8°C (194±15°F) YF8LNC25090026ZJ 200 6 98±5 60°C (140°F) 115°C (240°F)
90±8°C (194±15°F) YF8LNC25090036ZJ 300 6 98±5 60°C (140°F) 115°C (240°F)
90±8°C (194±15°F) YF8LNC25090046ZJ 400 6 98±5 60°C (140°F) 115°C (240°F)
90±8°C (194±15°F) YF8LNC25090056ZJ 500 6 98±5 60°C (140°F) 115°C (240°F)
110±8°C (230±15°F) YF8LNC25110026ZJ 200 6 98±5 75°C (167°F) 135°C (275°F)
110±8°C (230±15°F) YF8GNC251100036ZJ 300 6 98±5 75°C (167°F) 135°C (275°F)
110±8°C (230±15°F) YF8GNC25110046ZJ 400 6 98±5 75°C (167°F) 135°C (275°F)
110±8°C (230±15°F) YF8GNC25110056ZJ 500 6 98±5 75°C (167°F) 135°C (275°F)
Fixed setting, immersion heater limiter, fail safe